

Sou. Vijayadevi Yadav English Medium School, Peth Vadgaon

Tal. Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur – 416112, Maharashtra (India) Ph. No.(0230) 2473399, 2472499,7720011599,Telefax no.(0230) 2473199

Email- info@vyis.edu.in
Affiliation No. 1130439

Website :www.vyis.edu.in
School Code 45273

Amount (INR)

5,000.00

FEE STRUCTURE: 2017 – 2018

Effective from June 01, 2017 to April 30, 2018

A. Compulsory Fee

Remark
During Admission
3 Installments

Grade: 1 to 5 (Day Boarding)

Laboratory Fee	1,000.00	
Sport's Fee	1,500.00	J
Total (Installments)	39,500.00	
(One Stroke)	38,000.00	Rs. 1,500 discount if paid in one stroke
(22.2)		before 15/06/2017

Fee	Amount (INR)	Remark	
Store Fee*	12,000.00	1 Installments	

^{*} Details are backside. Please Turn Over.

Fee

Registration Fee

List of Required Documents

Sr. No.	Name of the Document		Original/ Photocopy	Qty
1	Birth Cert./School	Leaving Cert. / Transfer Cert.	Original	1
2	Progress Report &	CCE Files	Original	1
3	Caste Certificate 8	Caste Validity Certificate	Photocopy	1
4	Student Medical F	itness Certificate	Original	1
5	Photographs –	Student	Photocopy	4
		Father / Guardian	Photocopy	2
		Mother/ Guardian	Photocopy	2
6	Aadhar Card –	Student	Photocopy	1
		Father / Guardian	Photocopy	1
		Mother/ Guardian	Photocopy	1
7	Address / ID Proof	s – Passport/ Electricity Bill/	Photocopy	1
		Voting Card/ PAN Card/		
		Bank Passbook		

Installment Mode Details

Sr. No.	Period	Amount (INR)
	During Admission	6,000.00
1	05 June 2017	14,500.00
2	05 June 2017 (Store Fee)	12,000.00
3	05 September 2017	10,500.00
4	05 November 2017 *	8,500.00
	Total	51.500.00

^{*} Parents can cover the fees in time and last installment by 05th November 2017. No excuses after the due date will be entertained

Store Material List - (To be provided by school)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Qty	Amount (INR)-
			Tentative
1	Text Book	01 set	2,000.00
2	Note Book & Worksheets	At Actual	900.00
3	School Uniform	02	1,300.00
4	Blazer	01	1,400.00
5	Sweater	01	375.00
6	Tie	01	50.00
7	Belt	01	80.00
8	Shoes	01	425.00
9	Socks	02	100.00
10	Sport Shoes	01	600.00
11	Sports Kit (House Dress)	01	400.00
12	Track Suit	01	700.00
13	School Bag	01	350.00
14	School ID	01	100.00
15	Web Portal SMS & ERP	Yearly	350.00
16	School Cinema	01 set	400.00
17	Field Visit		500.00
18	School Excursions		At actual
19	Cultural Fee		1,200.00
20	Abacus Fees [If Applicable]		At actual
21	Extra Competitive Exams / Competitions		At actual
	TOTAL		11,230.00

Note:

- 1. Above mentioned amount is tentative and may vary in terms of price at actual. Parents must rest assured that exceeding amount will be charged afterwards. In case of decrease in amount; it will be carried forward in the next year.
- 2. At actual fees will be informed later.

General Instructions

- ✓ Registration fee is non refundable.
- ✓ Registration fee is a part of Tuition Fee for the administration convenience of accounts it will be shown differently.
- ✓ Annual fees are payable in one stroke / installments as prescribed by the school on or before the scheduled dates.
- ✓ Post-dated cheques are compulsory for one Academic Year fees. The RTGS/NEFT/D.D./Cheque should be issued in the name of the school 'Sou. Vijayadevi Yadav English Medium School,Peth Vadgaon'
- ✓ Bank Details : The Ratnakar Bank Ltd; Branch : Peth Vadgaon

 IFSC: RATN0000006 A/C NO. 1000612010000862
- ✓ Once you pay the school fees through RTGS/NEFT, you have to send the scanned Receipt / Transaction ID number on the Emails- admin_os@vyis.edu.in and info@vyis.edu.in
- ✓ Rs 500/- will be charged as a penalty for every Cheque bounce and the cancellation/delay of the cheque will not be entertained at all.
- ✓ The additional fees if any apart from the above will be charged and informed from time to time.
- ✓ It is mandatory to purchase all the stationery from the school store to maintain uniformity.
- ✓ Fees once paid will not be transferable / adjustable or refundable under any circumstances.
- ✓ If a student withdraws his / her admission, the refund will be made as per the School's Admission Cancellation Policy.



Sou. Vijayadevi Yadav English Medium School, Peth Vadgaon

Tal. Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur – 416112, Maharashtra (India) Ph. No.(0230) 2473399, 2472499,7720011599,Telefax no.(0230) 2473199

Email- info@vyis.edu.inWebsite :www.vyis.edu.inAffiliation No. 1130439School Code 45273

FEE STRUCTURE: 2017 – 2018

Effective from June 01, 2017 to April 30, 2018

Grade: 6 to 10 (Day Boarding)

A. Compulsory Fee

Fee	Amount (INR)	Remark
Registration Fee	5,000.00	During Admission
Tuition Fee	30,800.00)
Smart Class Fee	3,700.00	3 Installments
Laboratory Fee	1,000.00	
Sport's Fee	1,500.00	J
Total (Installments)	42,000.00	
(One Stroke)	40,500.00	Rs. 1,500 discount if paid in one stroke before 15/06/2017

Fee	Amount (INR)	Remark
Store Fee*	12,000.00	1 Installment

^{*} Details are backside. Please Turn Over.

List of Required Documents

Sr. No.	Name of the Document		Original/ Photocopy	Qty
1	School Leaving Ce	rt. / Transfer Cert.	Original	1
2	Progress Report &	CCE Files	Original	1
3	Caste Certificate 8	k Caste Validity Certificate	Photocopy	1
4	Student Medical F	itness Certificate	Original	1
5	Photographs –	Student	Photocopy	4
		Father / Guardian	Photocopy	2
		Mother/ Guardian	Photocopy	2
6	Aadhar Card –	Student	Photocopy	1
		Father / Guardian	Photocopy	1
		Mother/ Guardian	Photocopy	1
7	Address / ID Proof	fs – Passport/ Electricity Bill/	Photocopy	1
		Voting Card/ PAN Card/		
		Bank Passbook		

Installment Mode Details

Sr. No.	Period	Amount (INR)
	During Admission	6,000.00
1	05 June 2017	17,000.00
2	05 June 2017 (Store Fee)	12,000.00
3	05 September 2017	10,500.00
4	05 November 2017 *	8,500.00
	Total	54,000.00

^{*} Parents can cover the fees in time and last installment by 05th November 2017. No excuses after the due date will be entertained

Store Material List - (To be provided by school)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Qty	Amount (INR)-
			Tentative
1	Text Book	01 set	2,700.00
2	Note Book & Worksheets	At Actual	600.00
3	School Uniform	02	1,600.00
4	Blazer	01	1,500.00
5	Sweater	01	450.00
6	Tie	01	100.00
7	Belt	01	80.00
8	Shoes	01	725.00
9	Socks	02	120.00
10	Sport Shoes	01	700.00
11	Sports Kit (House Dress)	01	450.00
12	Track Suit	01	750.00
13	School Bag	01	350.00
14	School ID	01	100.00
15	Web Portal SMS & ERP	Yearly	350.00
16	School Cinema	01 set	400.00
17	Field Visit		500.00
18	School Excursions		At actual
19	Cultural Fee		1,200.00
20	Abacus Fees [If Applicable]		At actual
21	Extra Competitive Exams / Competitions		At actual
	TOTAL		12,675.00

Note:

- 1. Above mentioned amount is tentative and may vary in terms of price at actual. Parents must rest assured that exceeding amount will be charged afterwards. In case of decrease in amount; it will be carried forward in the next year.
- 2. At actual fees will be informed later.

General Instructions

- ✓ Registration fee is non refundable.
- ✓ Registration fee is a part of Tuition Fee for the administration convenience of accounts it will be shown differently.
- ✓ Annual fees are payable in one stroke / installments as prescribed by the school on or before the scheduled dates.
- ✓ Post-dated cheques are compulsory for one Academic Year fees. The RTGS/NEFT/D.D./Cheque should be issued in the name of the school 'Sou. Vijayadevi Yadav English Medium School,Peth Vadgaon'
- ✓ Bank Details : The Ratnakar Bank Ltd; Branch : Peth Vadgaon

 IFSC: RATN0000006 A/C NO. 1000612010000862
- Once you pay the school fees through RTGS/NEFT, you have to send the scanned Receipt / Transaction ID number on the Emails- admin_os@vyis.edu.in and info@vyis.edu.in
- ✓ Rs 500/- will be charged as a penalty for every Cheque bounce and the cancellation/delay of the cheque will not be entertained at all.
- ✓ The additional fees if any apart from the above will be charged and informed from time to time.
- \checkmark It is mandatory to purchase all the stationery from the school store to maintain uniformity.
- ✓ Fees once paid will not be transferable / adjustable or refundable under any circumstances.
- ✓ If a student withdraws his / her admission, the refund will be made as per the School's Admission Cancellation Policy.